
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
199 
599 

95 
86 
90 
75 
52 

971 
69 
62 

597 
123 

11 
8 

22 
256 
215 

87 
40 
16 
13 
34 

5 
57 
54 

Name 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Gabriele FERRANTE 
Francesco BERNOCCO 
Alex FAVARO 
Giorgio ZECCHINATI 
Raul INGLESE 
Rocco ZAVAGLIA 
Nicola COLOMBARI 
Claudio GIUGANINO 
Michele BRANCATO 
Marco GRASSI 
Mauro BORGONOVO 
Matteo AMBROSINI 
Fabio LIFRIERI 
Luciano D'AQUILA 
Daniele LIUNI 
Christian FACCIANI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Roberto CAVALLO 
Alessio TUA 
Christian SPALLONE 
Luigi CHIEREGHIN 
Fabio MORRONE 
Manuel SIMONELLI 
Ubaldo DEMARIA 

Best Tm 
1:24.359 
1:24.551 
1:24.586 
1:24.790 
1:25.220 
1:25.441 
1:25.761 
1:26.363 
1:26.777 
1:26.800 
1:27.243 
1:27.258 
1:27.268 
1:27.804 
1:28.151 
1:28.189 
1:28.295 
1:28.752 
1:30.405 
1:31.050 
1:31.796 
1:32.804 
1:35.032 
1:37.646 
1:45.203 

Diff 

0.192 
0.227 
0.431 
0.861 
1.082 
1.402 
2.004 
2.418 
2.441 
2.884 
2.899 
2.909 
3.445 
3.792 
3.830 
3.936 
4.393 
6.046 
6.691 
7.437 
8.445 

10.673 
13.287 
20.844 

Gap 

0.192 
0.035 
0.204 
0.430 
0.221 
0.320 
0.602 
0.414 
0.023 
0.443 
0.015 
0.010 
0.536 
0.347 
0.038 
0.106 
0.457 
1.653 
0.645 
0.746 
1.008 
2.228 
2.614 
7.557 

Class 
1000 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
1 0 0 0  O P E N   
600 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
1000 OPEN 

Club 

GULLY RACING 
AIRONE 
RB MOTORACING 
ISCHIA LUPI ARRAPATI 

GIAVENO 
ROSOLINA MARE 
DART RACE 
RB MOTORACING 
GULLY RACING 
TEAM FERM ONE 
RB MOTORACING 
RB MOTORACING 
RB MOTORACING 
RB MOTORACING 
RB MOTORACING 
NTR 
DART RACE 
RB MOTORACING 
CARATE BRIANZA 
RB MOTORACING 
RB MOTORACING 
RB MOTORACING 
DEL CANADESE 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
BMW 
DUCATI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Cervesina 
RBF CUP 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 9:17:13 

Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km 

18/07/2021 09:16 


